University of Maryland, Baltimore

Employee Table 2
Fall 2023 Employee Headcount and FTE by EEO

Executive / Administrative

Faculty

Professional

Secretarial / Clerical

Technical / Paraprofessional

Skilled Crafts

Service / Maintenance Work

Fellowships

Graduate Assistant

Total UMB

Headcount

853

3,218

2,039

429

360

74

438

306

489

8,206

FTE

849

2,347

2,005

317

261

74

415

304

235

6,806

Prepared by UMB Institutional Effectiveness, Strategic Planning, and Assessment

11/6/2023



