University of Maryland, Baltimore

Employee Table 2

Fall 2023 Employee Headcount and FTE by EEO

	Headcount	FTE
Executive / Administrative	853	849
Faculty	3,218	2,347
Professional	2,039	2,005
Secretarial / Clerical	429	317
Technical / Paraprofessional	360	261
Skilled Crafts	74	74
Service / Maintenance Work	438	415
Fellowships	306	304
Graduate Assistant	489	235
Total UMB	8,206	6,806